TECHNISCHE DATEN

Gerét geeignet zum Schweif3en in trockenen Raumen

Luftfeuchtigkeit

Hbhenangabe
Netzspannung
Netzabsicherung
Leistungsaufnahme

Arbeitsspannung

Leerlaufspannung

Einschaltdauer X

max. Ladezeit

Schutzgas

maximaler Gasdruck

Schutzklasse

Isolationsklasse

Schutzart

Gewicht "PUK U3"

Technische Daten PUK U3
07/2010

Max. 80 % bis 31<C,
max. 50 % von 31-40C

Nicht Gber 2000 m NN

~230V / 50-60Hz +/-15%
T3,15A

400 VA

20-43V

43V

80%

0,8s

min. ARGON 99,9%

4 bar

IP21S

8,8 kg
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